Fees Structure: 2025-26

PreKG (2025-26)

Admission Fee — Rs 15,000/~ to be paid at the time of admission.
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Your Attention please: Total admission fee is Rs 70,000.00. This amount is split
into three — Rs 15,000/- (PreKG), Rs 30,000/- (LKG) and Rs 25,000/- (Grade 1).
Therefore, a student who joins in PreKG has to pay Admission Fee of Rs 15,000/-,
and its second instalment of Rs 30,000/- at the time of promotion to LKG and the
third instalment of Rs 25,000/- at the time of promotion to Grade 1.

There will be 10% increment in fees every year.

Initial Fee (Instalment 1)— Rs 12,000/- to be paid at the time of admission.

Tuition Fee:

o
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Instalment 2 — Rs 11,750/- to be paid before 15-Jul-2025

Instalment 3 — Rs 11,750/- to be paid before 15-Sep-2025
Instalment 4 — Rs 11,750/- to be paid before 15-Nov-2025
Instalment 5 — Rs 11,750/- to be paid before 15-Jan-2026

LKG & UKG (2025-26)
Admission Fee — Rs 45,000/- to be paid at the time of admission.
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Your Attention please: Total admission fee is Rs 70,000.00. This amount is split
into two — Rs 45,000/- (LKG/UKG) and Rs 25,000/- (Grade 1).

Therefore, a student who joins in LKG/UKG has to pay Admission Fee of Rs
45,000/-, and its second instalment of Rs 25,000/- at the time of promotion to
Grade 1.

There will be 10% increment in fees every year.
Initial Fee (Instalment 1) — Rs 15,000/- to be paid before 15-May-2025.

Tuition Fee:
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Instalment 2 — Rs 13,750/- to be paid before 15-Jul-2025

Instalment 3 — Rs 13,750/- to be paid before 15-Sep-2025
Instalment 4 — Rs 13,750/- to be paid before 15-Nov-2025
Instalment 5 — Rs 13,750/- to be paid before 15-Jan-2026

Grades 01-04 (2025-26)

Admission Fee (non-refundable) — Rs 70000.00 to be paid at the time of admission.

Yearly fee can be paid in 9 instalments starting from May to January. Last date to pay the

fee is 15™ of the respective months.
o Rs9,000/- - Instalment 1 to be paid before 15-May-2025
o Rs5,500/-— Instalments 2 to 9 to be paid before 15t of the respective months.



Grades 05-09 (2025-26)
e Admission Fee (non-refundable) — Rs 50000.00 to be paid at the time of admission.
e Yearly fee can be paid in 9 instalments starting from May to January. Last date to pay the
fee is 15™ of the respective months.
o Rs 7,000/- - Instalment 1 to be paid before 15-May-2025
o Rs5,500/-— Instalments 2 to 9 to be paid before 15 of the respective months.

Grades 10 (2025-26)
e Yearly fee can be paid in 9 instalments starting from May to January. Last date to pay the
fee is 15t of the respective months.
o Rs 6,700/- — Instalment 1 to be paid before 15-May-2025
o Rs6,000/- - Instalments 2 to 9 to be paid before 15 of the respective months.

Grades 11 (2025-26)

e Admission Fee (non-refundable) — Rs 30,000.00 to be paid at the time of admission.

e Every student has to pay an additional Rs 1500.00 per lab at the time of admission. If there
are three labs in the allotted combination of subjects, then the student has to pay Rs 4500/-
at the time of admission.

e Yearly fee can be paid in 9 instalments starting from May to January. Last date to pay the
fee is 15t of the respective months.

o Rs 7,500/- - Instalment 1 to be paid before 15-May-2025
o Rs 6,000/-— Instalments 2 to 9 to be paid before 15 of the respective months.

Grades 12 (2025-26)
e Yearly fee can be paid in 9 instalments starting from May to January. Last date to pay the
fee is 15t of the respective months.
o Rs 8,700/- — Instalment 1 to be paid before 15-May-2025
o Rs 6,000/-— Instalments 2 to 9 to be paid before 15 of the respective months.

Your attention please:
e None of the above fee is refundable.
e Discount of 3% will be given to those who pay yearly fees before 15-May-2026.

e Admission will be cancelled if the admission and its associated fees are not paid within the
given date.

e 12% yearly fine based on number of days delayed will be charged on the instalment paid
after the due date.



